BINKS MX SERIES
Airless Spray Outfits
Heavy Duty Pumping Power
for Protective Coating and
Corrosion Control Applications
FLUID HANDLING
SPRAY-QUIP, INC.

For further technical information please refer to the Binks MX Series Service Bulletins,
77-2960 and 77-2963.
MX SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
A OUTPUT
30 = 3.0 GPM
35 = 3.5 GPM
B RATIO
36 = 36:1
42 = 42:1
60 = 60:1
70 = 70:1
C MATERIAL
C = Carbon Steel
S = Stainless
Steel
D MOUNTING
C = Cart
W = Wall
A B C D E F G H
MX 35 60 PU– C A C 1 S 1 2
E FILTER
1 = 100 Mesh
3 = 30 Mesh
5 = 50 Mesh
7 = 70 Mesh
F SIPHON
0 = None
S = 5 Gallon
T = 55 Gallon
G GUN
0 = No Gun
1 = Airless 75
Fluid Tube
0811-7500-1
5 = Airless 75
Large Passage
0811-7500-3
H HOSE
0 = None
2 = 25 Feet
5 = 50 Feet
MX3560 60:1 pump carbon steel lower fluid
section with PTFE/UHMW packings sold with
a 100 mesh filter, 5-gal siphon kit, Airless 7500
gun w/fluid tube no tip, 50’ airless hose with
5’ whip hose.
*Specify tip separately when ordering
MX SERIES ACCESSORIES, SPARES AND KITS
ACCESSORIES AND SPARES MX3042 MX3536 MX3560 MX3070
Airless 75 Gun with Stainless
Steel Fluid Tube 0811-7500-1
Airless 75 Gun Direct Connect 0811-7500-2
Airless 75 Gun Direct Connect
large passage 0811-7500-3
Cart Assembly 41-28280-200 41-28280-MX
Wall Bracket Assembly 104116 104095
Silencer 192509
Binks Micro-Swivel 1/4" NPS (F)
to 1/4" NPS (M) (7,550 psi) 72-2332
Binks Micro-Swivel 1/4" NPS (F)
to 3/8" NPS (M) (7,550 psi) 72-2333
HIGH PRESSURE FILTER ELEMENTS
30 Mesh 0114-014917
50 Mesh 0114-014886
70 Mesh 0114-014884
100 Mesh 0114-014883
AIR MOTOR SPARES KIT MX3042 MX3536 MX3560 MX3070
Seal Kit 250703 250645
Cylinder Seal Kit 250702 250648
Hardware Kit 250701 250650
Air Valve Repair Kit 250649
Exhaust Seal Kit 250651
FLUID SECTION REPAIR KIT MX3042 MX3536 MX3560 MX3070